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March 6 – 15, 2025 
 

 

Arrive Thursday, March 6; R 

Aloha & Welcome to Kona, Hawaii       

▪ Check-In to Hotel 

▪ Reception at Hotel 

 

Friday, March 7;  L 

▪ Hawaiian Quilting w/Poakalani & Co.  

▪ Lunch at Resort 

▪ Hawaiian Quilting w/Poakalani & Co. 

▪ Dinner & Evening Open 

 

Saturday, March 8; 

▪ 9:30 Ahuʻena Heiau Tour of Sacred Grounds at our resort 

▪ Hawaiian Quilting w/Poakalani & Co. 

▪ Lunch at Resort 

▪ Fabric Shop H. Kimura  

▪ Heavenly Hawaiian Coffee Farm 

▪ Dinner & Evening Open 

 

Sunday, March 9; L; D 

▪ Jane Sassaman Abstracting from Nature Workshop 

▪ Lunch at resort 

▪ Jane Sassaman Workshop  

▪ 5:30 Luau 

 

Monday, March 10;  

▪ Jane Sassaman Workshop/Morning 

▪ Lunch on Your Own 

▪ Open Afternoon 

▪ Dinner & Evening Open 

 

Tuesday, March 11;  

▪ Workshop w/Jane Sassaman in Morning 

▪ Lunch on Your Own 

▪ Open Afternoon 

▪ Dinner & Evening Open 
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Wednesday, March 12; L, D 

▪ Workshop with Jane Sassaman  

▪ Lunch at resort 

▪ Jane Sassaman Workshop ends at 3:00 pm 

▪ 4:00 pm Sunset Dinner Cruise 

 

Thursday, March 13; L 

▪ Quilt Passions – Workshop & Fabric Shopping  

o Hawai’i Inspired Sashiko and Appliqué Workshop  

▪ Lunch Quinn’s 

▪ Palace Hulihe’e  

▪ Remainder of Day & Dinner Open 

 

Friday, March 14; D 

▪ Tapa Workshop at Culture Center 

▪ Depart 11:00 am 

▪ Lunch at Beachside at Mauna Kea 

▪ Quilts/Art at the Mauna Kea resort 

▪ Shopping at Queen’s Marketplace 

▪ Dinner – Lava Lava Beach Club 

 

Saturday, March 15; B 

              8:30 Farewell Breakfast 

▪ Aloha & Safe Travels Home 

 

 

Subject to Change 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


